
PANEL DISCUSSIONS

ON TOPICS
FOR VARIOUS
LIFE STAGES

10 AM - 3 PM
LUNCH PROVIDED

www.covlife.org/a-woman-of-virtue

BY REGISTRATION ONLY

A Woman of Virtue

SATURDAY
 APRIL

 27



S C H E D U L E
10-10:20

10:20-10:25

10:25-10:35

10:40-11:10

11:15-11:35

11:35-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:55

1-1:05

1:05-1:45

1:45-2

2-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3

Worship Session

Welcome Remarks

What is A Woman of Virtue and Identity

First Panel: Single-hood and Dating

Special Guest: “The Importance of
Waiting on God”

Q & A

Mental Health and Depression

LUNCH

Special Song

Panel with Men: Marriage, 
Understanding Gender Roles, and
Submission
Special Chat with Special Guest:
Pornography

Q & A

Special Guest: Fighting for Your
Marriage as a Godly Woman

Panel with Women: Modesty
Womanhood, Identity

Group Prayer and Closing


