a Woman of Virtue

ON TOPICS
FOR VARIOUS
LIFE STAGES

APRIL 27

10 AM - 3 PM LUNCH PROVIDED

BY REGISTRATION ONLY

www.covlife.org/a-woman-of-virtue

SCHEDULE

10-10:20	Worship Session
0:20-10:25	Welcome Remarks
0:25-10:35	What is A Woman of Virtue and Identit
10:40-11:10	First Panel: Single-hood and Dating
11:15-11:35	Special Guest: "The Importance of Waiting on God"
11:35-11:45	Q & A
11:45-12:15	Mental Health and Depression
12:15-12:55	LUNCH
1-1:05	Special Song
1:05-1:45	Panel with Men: Marriage, Understanding Gender Roles, and Submission Special Chat with Special Guest: Pornography
1:45-2	Q & A
2-2:15	Special Guest: Fighting for Your Marriage as a Godly Woman
2:15-2:45	Panel with Women: Modesty Womanhood, Identity
2:45-3	Group Prayer and Closing